

## FIRST

### GOAT CHEESE

Goat cheese stuffed leek, goat chesse fried pastry, beets, crispy ham, roasted seeds  
180

Jean Max Sancerre Loire France 145

### SALSIFY

Poached salsify, Jerusalem artichokecrème, salsify crisp, almond  
165

Oyster Bay Pinot Gris Hawke's Bay New Zealand 130

### MUSHROOM TOAST (G) (L)

Stewed chanterelles- and mushrooms, baked egg, deep-fried oyster mushrooms  
185

Langhe Nebbiolo Produttori del Barbaresco Piemonte Italy 130

### POACHED CHAR

Dill poached char, fennel, trout roe, apple jelly, cucumber  
195

Am Berg Grüner Veltliner Wagram Austria 125

### CURED FILLET OF BEEF (G)

Thyme cured fillet of beef, pickled mustard seeds, acidulated shallots, deep-fried egg  
185

Lemberg Pinot Noir Tulbagh South Africa 135

L - contains lactose

G - contains gluten

If you have any allergies, questions regarding our ingredients or  
looking for alternatives for our youngest guests,  
please don't hesitate to ask our staff.

*Brasseriet*

## LATER

### CELERIAC (L)

Baked celeriac, beans- and potatoes crème, deep-fried black kale, mushrooms broth  
225

Noemie Vernaux Chablis France 150

### KALE BUNDLE

Kale bundle with mix mushrooms, sauteed zucchini with herb pesto, deep-fried beets  
235

Langhe Nebbiolo Produttori del Barbaresco Piemonte Italy 130

### COD (L)

Baked cod, whitefish roe cream, stewed leek, couliflower  
295

Von Buhl Riesling Pfalz Germany 125

### VEAL ROLL (L)

Veal roll with dried ham, potato cake with thyme,  
green kale, basil  
275

Lemberg Pinot Noir Tulbagh South Africa 135

### BRISKET OF BEEF (G) (L)

Brisket of beef baked with soya, broccoli, almond- and pepper crème,  
spinach- and chorizo croquette  
265

Casarena Malbec Mendoza Argentina 110

### PRIME RIB (L) (G)

Red wine braised prime rib, mushrooms, roasted carrot crème,  
crispy potato roll  
285

Ribera One Ribera del Duero Spain 115

### BEEF (L)

Sauteed beans, herb butter, cabbage- and parsnips purée, parmesan crisp  
310

Chasing Lions Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley USA 125

Har du allergier eller frågor om våra ingredienser, fråga gärna vår personal.

*Brasseriet*

**AFTER**

**CLAFOUTIS (L) (G)**

Cherries- and almond cake, whipping cream and vanilla ice-cream  
125

**CHOCOLATE AND RASPBERRIES (G) (L)**

Pastry on dark-, light- and white chocolate, raspberries compote, raspberry crisp  
130

**HERB SORBET**

Sorbet with herbs, rhubarb, meringue biscuit  
110

L - contains lactose

G - contains gluten

If you have any allergies, questions regarding our ingredients or  
looking for alternatives for our youngest guests,  
please don't hesitate to ask our staff.

*Brasseriet*